SILVER VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY

Resolution No. 21-22-16 SVUSD Teaching Assignment

The Governing Board of Silver Valley Unified School District hereby approves Jennifer Kinnings to teach English at Fort Irwin Middle School for the 2021-2022 school year. This assignment is being done in accordance with California Education Code 44256(b). By their signature shown below, all consent to this teaching assignment.

DocuSigned by:

Teacher Signature

11/29/2021

Date Signed Adopted by Governing Board on December 14, 2021

Board Member Signature

Board Member Signature

Board Member Signature

Board Member Signature

Board Member Signature